MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards Spacer for LED / TR
ー 405 ー
Part No. H
3LZ-2 2
3LZ-2.5 2.5
3LZ-3 3
3LZ-3.5 3.5
3LZ-4 4
3LZ-4.5 4.5
3LZ-5 5
3LZ-5.5 5.5
3LZ-6 6
3LZ-6.5 6.5
3LZ-7 7
3LZ-7.5 7.5
3LZ-8 8
3LZ-8.5 8.5
3LZ-9 9
3LZ-9.5 9.5
3LZ-10 10
3LZ series  (100pcs/pack)
90-degree LED spacer (three-legged type)
● This is used for fitting an LED of dual-color emission type (three-legged type) at
right angle.